v W

Position

Fleet Services Supervisor
Senior Fleet Mechanic
Fleet Mechanic |l
Secretary

Fleet Mechanic |

Other Positions Held City
Ceres
Ceres
Ceres
Ceres

Ceres

Department

Public Works - Equipment
Public Works - Equipment
Public Works - Equipment
Public Works - Equipment
Public Works - Equipment

Total Wages

$81,403
$65,679
$60,008
$46,000
$44,879



