	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fleet Services Supervisor		Ceres	Public Works - Equipment	\$81,403
2.	Senior Fleet Mechanic		Ceres	Public Works - Equipment	\$65,679
3.	Fleet Mechanic II		Ceres	Public Works - Equipment	\$60,008
4.	Secretary		Ceres	Public Works - Equipment	\$46,000
5.	Fleet Mechanic I		Ceres	Public Works - Equipment	\$44,879